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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 KAVITHA S Parankimamvila Melathil Veedu, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

2 28/01/2026 ATHULYA K S Kailasam, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

3 28/01/2026 Kalpakumar J Kailasam, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

4 28/01/2026 Sindhu Kailasam, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

5 28/01/2026 Athul K S Kailasam, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

6 28/01/2026 Aswathy K Sreebhavanam, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

7 28/01/2026 Sasikala Sreebhavanam, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560
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8 28/01/2026 Sreejith G Rithu, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, Kottarakkara, 
691560

 

9 28/01/2026 C.G.B Pillai Vaishnavam, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

10 28/01/2026 DHANYA A Dhanya Bhavan, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

11 28/01/2026 Sundaran Sujith Bhavan, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

12 28/01/2026 VAISHNAVY S Vaishnavam, Vallom, Neduvathoor, Kottarakkara, 
Kottarakkara, 691506

 

13 28/01/2026 Sajeelal V Ananda Bhavan Choorapoika, Veliyam West, Veliyam, 
Veliyam West, Kottarakkara, 691540

 

14 28/01/2026 Abhijith U Kumar Revathy Bhavanam, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

15 28/01/2026 Bindhu Kumary Revathy Bhavanam, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

16 28/01/2026 Anand U Kumar Revathy Bhavanam, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

17 28/01/2026 Babu B Ashtami, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

18 28/01/2026 Priyababu Ashtami, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

19 28/01/2026 ABHIDEV B Ashtami, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560
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20 28/01/2026 Swathi Suresh Charuvila Puthen Veedu, Aayiravally, Plappally, Plappally, 
Kottarakkara, 691531

 

21 28/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA Ayathil Veedu, Vilangara, Chepra, Chepra, Kottarakkara, 
691520

 

22 28/01/2026 ASWANI SURESH Karthika Bhavan, Vilangara, Plappally, Plappally, 
Kottarakkara, 691531

 

23 28/01/2026 ROHITHKUMAR B R Vadakkekkara Puthen Veedu, Plappally, Plappally, 
Plappally, Kottarakkara, 691531

 

24 28/01/2026 Nisha 529, Kottara, Veliyam, Meeyannoor, Kottarakkara, 691537  

25 28/01/2026 Meenakshy V S Mullasseri Archana, Pallickal, Mylom, Pallickal, 
Kottarakkara, 691566

 

26 28/01/2026 Sajimon Sijo Bhavan, Vadakodu, Chepra, Ummannoor, Chepra, 
Kottarakkara, 691520

 

27 28/01/2026 Mini John Sijo Bhavan, Vadakodu,Chepra, Ummannoor, Chepra, 
Kottarakkara, 691520

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


